21www.sames-kremlin.com
AIRLESS® spraying & equipmentCatalog V5.2
Sp
ra
y
gu
ns
M

Production
Calibrate
Ordering example
How is build our offer
Tip name Tip Top Flat Skill™
Features
Extremely quick unplugging without tools - -
Premium finishing quality - -
Standard on protective coating application -
Compatible with most waterbased and solventbase applications
At the end of the day, we recommend that you place your tip in a closed solvent bucket for easy cleaning.
Tips and Tricks
Bond | Protect | Beautify
Tips and spraying accessories
AIRLESS® spray tips
Caliber ø orifice
(inch)
Water Output (L/min) at
XXX bar Handle Filter
(MESH)
Pump
filter
Number
(MESH)
Angle 30° 40° 50° 60° 70° 80° 90°
70 200 400 Fan width
(cm) at 25 cm 12 / 16 17 / 21 22 / 24.5 25 / 29 29 / 33 33 / 37 38 / 44
04 0,009 0,22 0,37 0,53 Red (200) 4 (140)
Number
engraved on
the tip
04-09 04-11 04-13
(309) (409) (509)
06 0,011 0,33 0,56 0,79 Blue (150) 6 (85)
06-07 06-09 06-11 06-13 06-15
(211) (311) (411) (511) (611)
09 0,013 0,45 0,76 1,08 Blue (150) 6 (85)
09-07 09-09 09-11 09-13 09-15 09-17
(213) (313) (413) (513) (613) (713)
12 0,015 0,6 1,01 1,43 Blue (150) 8 (70)
12-07 12-09 12-11 12-13 12-15 12-17
(215) (315) (415) (515) (615) (715)
14 0,017 0,72 1,22 1,72 Blue (150) 8 (70)
14-07 14-09 14-11 14-13 14-15 14-17 14-19
(217) (317) (417) (517) (617) (717) (817)
18 0,019 0,95 1,61 2,27 Yellow (100) 12 (55)
18-07 18-09 18-11 18-13 18-15 18-17 18-19
(219) (319) (419) (519) (619) (719) (819)
25 0,021 1,33 2,25 3,18 Yellow (100) 12 (55)
25-11 25-13 25-15 25-17 25-19
(421) (521) (621) (721) (821)
30 0,023 1,6 2,70 3,82 Yellow (100) 15 (45)
30-11 30-13 30-15 30-17 30-19
(423) (523) (623) (723) (823)
40 0,025 2,175 3,68 5,20 White (50) 15 (45)
40-11 40-13 40-15 40-17 40-19
(425) (525) (625) (725) (825)
45 0,029 2,38 4,02 5,69 White (50) 20 (30)
45-09 45-11 45-13 45-15 45-17 45-19
(329) (429) (529) (629) (729) (829)
68 0,033 3,78 6,39 9,04 White (50) 30 (20)
68-11 68-13 68-15 68-17 68-19
(433) (533) (633) (733) (833)
100 0,036 5,6 9,47 13,39 White (50) 30 (20)
100-13 100-15 100-17 100-19
(539) (639) (739) (839)
Table of Tip Top reversible AIRLESS® spray - Tips 000.40X.XXX